
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:
Product Net Width:

Instructions and Manuals:
Data Sheet, Technical Information:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:

ETIM 4:
ETIM 5:
ETIM 6:
Object Classification Code:

Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 EAN:
Package Level 2 Units:
Package Level 2 Width:
Package Level 2 Length:
Package Level 2 Height:
Package Level 3 Units:
Product Packing Type:
Package Level 1 Units:

General Information
BFU1 8SF
1SNA114533R0000
3472591145335
BFU1 8SF Empty modules
BFU1 8SF Empty modules - Body - Grey - Thickness 11 mm.

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Connection Devices »  Terminal Blocks »  Solution Series

Ordering
25 piece
85389099

Dimensions
62 mm
82.5 mm
20 g
9 mm

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
1SNC110001C0202_Ch_E
1SNC110001C0202_Ch_E
1SND225036U1000

Classifications
EC001031 - Electronic enclosure
EC001031 - Electronic enclosure
EC001031 - Electronic enclosure
X

Container Information
62 mm
280 mm
64 mm
0.5 kg
3472591145335
350 piece
300 mm
500 mm
150 mm
16800 piece
Box
25 piece
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